Position

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Interpreter IV

Interpreter |

Interpreter V

Interpreter |l

Interpreter |l

Interpreter Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Adj Faculty-Cr
Intersessions, Lead

Interpreter

Lead Interpreter

Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter

Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter

Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter

vV,
\7
vV,
\7
vV,

Lead

I,
I, Student

Services Prog Spec I,
Student Services Prog

Spec Il

Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter
Interpreter

Interpreter

<< <

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Department

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

Total Wages

$114,506

$99,961

$50,222

$48,042

$36,602

$34,812

$31,793

$31,665

$31,657

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,164

$23,263

$8,005

$1,441

$3,180

$4,431

$3,958

$4,055

$4,082



Interpreter

Interpreter |l

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter |l

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter V

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |l

Interpreter |

Interpreter IV

Interpreter
Interpreter |,
Interpreter I,
Interpreter |,
Interpreter I,
Interpreter |l

Interpreter |,
Interpreter I,
Interpreter |,
Interpreter |l

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |

Interpreter IlI,
Interpreter Il

Interpreter |
Interpreter |,
Interpreter |
Interpreter |
Interpreter Trainee,
Interpreter Trainee

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |,
Interpreter Trainee,
Interpreter Trainee

Interpreter V

Student Assistant Il
Student Services Prog
Spec Il

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |l

Interpreter

Interpreter 1V,
Interpreter IV,
Interpreter 1V,
Interpreter IV

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

$29,670

$28,260

$24,356

$23,169

$21,499

$20,893

$20,097

$19,896

$18,297

$14,872

$12,988

$12,362

$3,775

$3,579

$1,851

$2,947

$645

$627

$603

$597

$445

$446

$1,632

$1,475



Interpreter

Interpreter Il

Interpreter Il

Interpreter |l

Interpreter |l

Interpreter |l

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |

Student Assistant |l

Interpreter |

Interpreter IV

Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction

Interpreter V

Interpreter Trainee

Interpreter |l

Interpreter Trainee

Interpreter |

Interpreter

Interpreter Il

Interpreter Il

Interpreter |l

Interpreter |l

Student Assistant Ill,
Student Assistant I,
Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |

Student Assistant Il
Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |

Interpreter IV

Faculty Substitutes-
Credit, Instrument
Simulator Inst

Interpreter V,
Interpreter V

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |l

Interpreter |

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

$11,806

$9,984

$8,931

$8,645

$8,269

$6,878

$6,272

$5,825

$5,419

$5,150

$4,746

$4,177

$4,080

$3,708

$3,681

$3,658

$3,519

$354

$1,282

$1,150

$259

$248

$815

$11

$175

$15

$155

$620

$125

$122

$111

$110

$110

$106



Interpreter Trainee

Student Assistant Ill

Interpreter |l

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |

Interpreter

Interpreter V

Interpreter |l

Interpreter

Interpreter

Interpreter

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |,
Interpreter |l

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Interpreter |

Interpreter |l

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

Mt. San Antonio Community
College District

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

DSPS-DHH Services

$3,231

$3,042

$2,543

$2,113

$2,100

$1,823

$1,736

$1,647

$1,231

$871

$769

$438

$336

$248

$165

$81

$69

$97

$0

$76

$4

$63

$0

$4

$0

$2

$0

$23

$0

$10

$7

$20

$2

$8



