Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Adj Faculty-Cr Intersessions, Lead Interpreter	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$114,506	\$24,164
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Lead Interpreter	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$99,961	\$23,263
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Interpreter V, Interpreter V, Interpreter V, Interpreter V, Interpreter V, Lead Interpreter	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$50,222	\$8,005
Interpreter IV	Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$48,042	\$1,441
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I, Interpreter I, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Student Services Prog Spec II, Student Services Prog Spec II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$36,602	\$3,180
Interpreter V	Interpreter V, Interpreter V, Interpreter V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$34,812	\$4,431
Interpreter II	Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$31,793	\$3,958
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$31,665	\$4,055
Interpreter III	Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$31,657	\$4,082

Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$29,670	\$3,775
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$28,260	\$3,579
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$24,356	\$1,851
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$23,169	\$2,947
Interpreter III	Interpreter III, Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$21,499	\$645
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I, Interpreter I, Interpreter II, Interpreter Trainee, Interpreter Trainee	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$20,893	\$627
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I, Interpreter Trainee, Interpreter Trainee	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$20,097	\$603
Interpreter V	Interpreter V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$19,896	\$597
Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Services Prog Spec II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$18,297	\$445
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$14,872	\$446
Interpreter I	Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$12,988	\$1,632
Interpreter IV	Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV, Interpreter IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$12,362	\$1,475

Interpreter I	Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$11,806	\$354
Interpreter III	Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$9,984	\$1,282
Interpreter III	Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$8,931	\$1,150
Interpreter III	Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$8,645	\$259
Interpreter III	Interpreter III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$8,269	\$248
Interpreter II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$6,878	\$815
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III, Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$6,272	\$11
Interpreter I	Interpreter I, Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$5,825	\$175
Student Assistant II	Student Assistant II, Student Assistant II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$5,419	\$15
Interpreter I	Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$5,150	\$155
Interpreter IV	Interpreter IV	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$4,746	\$620
Adj Faculty-Cr Instruction	Faculty Substitutes- Credit, Instrument Simulator Inst	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$4,177	\$125
Interpreter V	Interpreter V, Interpreter V	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$4,080	\$122
Interpreter Trainee		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,708	\$111
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,681	\$110
Interpreter Trainee		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,658	\$110
Interpreter I	Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,519	\$106

Interpreter Trainee		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,231	\$97
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$3,042	\$0
Interpreter II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$2,543	\$76
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$2,113	\$4
Interpreter II	Interpreter II, Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$2,100	\$63
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$1,823	\$0
Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$1,736	\$4
Student Assistant II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$1,647	\$0
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$1,231	\$2
Student Assistant III	Student Assistant III	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$871	\$0
Interpreter I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$769	\$23
Interpreter I	Interpreter I	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$438	\$0
Interpreter V		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$336	\$10
Interpreter II	Interpreter II	Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$248	\$7
Interpreter II		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$165	\$20
Interpreter I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$81	\$2
Interpreter I		Mt. San Antonio Community College District	DSPS-DHH Services	\$69	\$8